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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Jordan         M 20-24        1/6    5:52       18:12
2     Mike Cole              M 35-39       1/21    5:56       18:25
3     Tito Medrano           M 25-29       1/13    5:57       18:28
4     Will Anderson          M 15-19        1/6    5:58       18:32
5     Chris Gallaway         M 30-34       1/19    6:34       20:22
6     Lucie Mays-Sulewski    F 40-44       1/15    6:34       20:25
7     Lynn Marsh             F 25-29       1/20    6:36       20:28
8     Trenton Morton         M 25-29       2/13    6:40       20:43
9     Ryan Uppal             M 15-19        2/6    6:40       20:43
10    Hannah Schuster        F 20-24       1/11    6:41       20:44
11    Lauren Manuel          F 30-34       1/18    6:42       20:47
12    Eli Seward             M 01-14        1/7    6:42       20:47
13    Kyla Chapman           F 25-29       2/20    6:45       20:59
14    Rory Helms             M 45-49       1/16    6:47       21:04
15    John Leachman          M 30-34       2/19    6:48       21:08
16    Matthew Jourdan        M 40-44       1/18    6:53       21:23
17    Andy Watson            M 50-54       1/24    6:54       21:25
18    Dani Prince            F 25-29       3/20    6:56       21:31
19    Kelsey Gurganus        F 25-29       4/20    6:57       21:34
20    Ryan Pehlman           M 01-14        2/7    7:00       21:45
21    Lauren Brey            F 25-29       5/20    7:02       21:49
22    Rosie Edwards          F 25-29       6/20    7:05       22:00
23    Kevin Brady            M 30-34       3/19    7:15       22:31
24    Cory Halmann           M 30-34       4/19    7:19       22:44
25    Jim Arnoldt            M 40-44       2/18    7:23       22:56
26    Amanda McMahon         F 20-24       2/11    7:25       23:01
27    Jess Smith             M 45-49       2/16    7:25       23:02
28    Ben Scott              M 25-29       3/13    7:28       23:12
29    Whitney Burdzilauskas  F 30-34       2/18    7:29       23:15
30    Brad Miller            M 25-29       4/13    7:29       23:15
31    Casey Carmichael       M 30-34       5/19    7:33       23:27
32    Russell Brown          M 35-39       2/21    7:36       23:37
33    Michael Luebbehusen    M 45-49       3/16    7:37       23:39
34    Jason House            M 35-39       3/21    7:38       23:41
35    Julia Falcone          F 01-14       1/10    7:38       23:43
36    Jake Schild            M 20-24        2/6    7:40       23:47
37    Andrew Kireta          M 45-49       4/16    7:41       23:51
38    Jeff Watterson         M 35-39       4/21    7:43       23:57
39    Eddie Gonzalez         M 30-34       6/19    7:44       24:01
40    Jon Hensley            M 40-44       3/18    7:44       24:02
41    Ryan Burtram           M 35-39       5/21    7:45       24:03
42    Lance Garvin           M 40-44       4/18    7:54       24:30
43    Bob Roudebush          M 35-39       6/21    7:57       24:42
44    Drew Cooper            M 50-54       2/24    8:00       24:51
45    Chris McMahon          M 55-59       1/14    8:02       24:58
46    Katie Rich             F 30-34       3/18    8:04       25:03
47    Denise Petry           F 25-29       7/20    8:04       25:04
48    Jim Gordon             M 50-54       3/24    8:05       25:06
49    Mark Prosser           M 50-54       4/24    8:11       25:24
50    Brian Meyer            M 45-49       5/16    8:13       25:31
51    Koon Wan               M 30-34       7/19    8:14       25:34
52    Anthony Falcone        M 40-44       5/18    8:15       25:37
53    Rachel Ourand          F 25-29       8/20    8:16       25:41
54    Timothy Otsu           M 25-29       5/13    8:19       25:48
55    Joey McQueen           M 35-39       7/21    8:19       25:49
56    Chris Dehart           M 30-34       8/19    8:20       25:51
57    Adam Decker            M 40-44       6/18    8:20       25:54
58    Frank Minor            M 25-29       6/13    8:21       25:55
59    Jennifer Dye           F 40-44       2/15    8:23       26:00
60    Kyle Pehlman           M 01-14        3/7    8:23       26:03
61    Lauren Slagter         F 25-29       9/20    8:24       26:05
62    Gretchen Watson        F 50-54       1/15    8:28       26:16
63    Peter Merante          M 45-49       6/16    8:28       26:18
64    Britany Fitzwater      F 30-34       4/18    8:29       26:21
65    Brian Ramey            M 30-34       9/19    8:30       26:24
66    Claire Lundergan       F 20-24       3/11    8:32       26:30
67    Glenn Carlson          M 35-39       8/21    8:34       26:35
68    Michael McKenzie-Veal  M 55-59       2/14    8:34       26:36
69    Trena Roudebush        F 35-39       1/18    8:35       26:39
70    James McDaniel         M 45-49       7/16    8:36       26:41
71    Zachary Burcham        M 30-34      10/19    8:40       26:55
72    Gregg Lee              M 45-49       8/16    8:41       26:57
73    Kim Hendreu            F 55-59        1/8    8:42       27:00
74    Jon Hendren            M 50-54       5/24    8:42       27:01
75    Lisa Meyer             F 35-39       2/18    8:42       27:02
76    Donald Keller          M 50-54       6/24    8:43       27:03
77    Jim Wuellner           M 60-64       1/12    8:43       27:04
78    Michelle Shwery        F 50-54       2/15    8:44       27:06
79    Scott Spinner          M 45-49       9/16    8:47       27:16
80    Tim Moran              M 50-54       7/24    8:47       27:17
81    William Dyson          M 50-54       8/24    8:49       27:23
82    Steve Collier          M 30-34      11/19    8:50       27:27
83    Bradley Curtis         M 50-54       9/24    8:52       27:30
84    Erin Zhao              F 15-19        1/2    8:53       27:36
85    David Andrew           M 35-39       9/21    8:54       27:37
86    Brody Bradshaw         M 30-34      12/19    8:54       27:39
87    John Lux               M 30-34      13/19    8:56       27:45
88    Bethany Colson         F 35-39       3/18    8:56       27:45
89    Seth Martin            M 40-44       7/18    9:02       28:02
90    Lonny Lawson           M 40-44       8/18    9:03       28:06
91    Shellie Lawson         F 40-44       3/15    9:04       28:08
92    Cecil Whitaker         M 60-64       2/12    9:04       28:09
93    Jeffrey Cohen          M 40-44       9/18    9:04       28:09
94    Mike Kerschner         M 45-49      10/16    9:05       28:11
95    Offer Korin            M 50-54      10/24    9:05       28:11
96    Ryan Owings            M 30-34      14/19    9:05       28:11
97    Denton McClintic       M 55-59       3/14    9:06       28:15
98    Vernie Criswell        M 60-64       3/12    9:08       28:23
99    Marshall Bryans        M 50-54      11/24    9:11       28:32
100   Susannah Dyson         F 50-54       3/15    9:12       28:35
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101   Samantha Chapman       F 20-24       4/11    9:12       28:35
102   Rick Petrecca          M 55-59       4/14    9:14       28:39
103   Clay Wiese             M 15-19        3/6    9:14       28:41
104   August Wiese           M 15-19        4/6    9:15       28:44
105   Kyle Johannsen         F 20-24       5/11    9:17       28:50
106   Rob Lechner            M 20-24        3/6    9:17       28:50
107   Jen Feterick           F 30-34       5/18    9:19       28:55
108   Marvin Pribble         M 60-64       4/12    9:21       29:03
109   Michael Lyons          M 40-44      10/18    9:26       29:19
110   Jacob Majors           M 35-39      10/21    9:27       29:21
111   Maya Majors            F 01-14       2/10    9:27       29:21
112   Jeffrey Simmons        M 45-49      11/16    9:32       29:36
113   Ross Sexter            M 55-59       5/14    9:33       29:40
114   Kevin McClintock       M 40-44      11/18    9:37       29:53
115   John Bear              M 50-54      12/24    9:40       30:01
116   Mitchell Murphy        M 50-54      13/24    9:41       30:03
117   Elizabeth Navarre      F 25-29      10/20    9:42       30:06
118   Warren Tierney         M 50-54      14/24    9:43       30:11
119   Gareth Yeoman          M 30-34      15/19    9:44       30:12
120   Lila Simmons           F 01-14       3/10    9:44       30:13
121   Neil Fehr              M 50-54      15/24    9:44       30:14
122   Chris Morton           M 35-39      11/21    9:45       30:16
123   Mallory Roach          F 01-14       4/10    9:45       30:18
124   Keith Roach            M 40-44      12/18    9:46       30:18
125   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      16/24    9:48       30:25
126   Garvin Adamson         M 55-59       6/14    9:48       30:26
127   Michael Croddy         M 45-49      12/16    9:48       30:26
128   Zachary Gibson         M 25-29       7/13    9:49       30:28
129   Chuck Cowley           M 35-39      12/21    9:51       30:36
130   Shannon Strzynski      F 35-39       4/18    9:53       30:41
131   Sophia Leonard         F 01-14       5/10    9:55       30:49
132   Taylor Carlson         F 01-14       6/10    9:57       30:54
133   Kimberley Jackson      F 25-29      11/20    9:59       31:01
134   Susan Arvin            F 50-54       4/15   10:01       31:05
135   Darrel Crouter         M 70-UP        1/1   10:02       31:10
136   Aaron Carman           M 35-39      13/21   10:03       31:14
137   Kaleen Morris          F 45-49       1/15   10:04       31:15
138   Justin Hunt            M 25-29       8/13   10:05       31:19
139   Katie Hosier           F 25-29      12/20   10:06       31:21
140   Gary King              M 55-59       7/14   10:06       31:22
141   Donna Adams            F 50-54       5/15   10:06       31:22
142   Hannah Seward          F 15-19        2/2   10:07       31:23
143   Mark Parnella          M 50-54      17/24   10:07       31:25
144   Zachary Pucillo        M 30-34      16/19   10:09       31:32
145   Donald Snyder          M 15-19        5/6   10:10       31:33
146   Sarah Rooksberry       F 20-24       6/11   10:10       31:34
147   Kayla Gross            F 25-29      13/20   10:11       31:37
148   Angie Jones            F 40-44       4/15   10:13       31:44
149   Rebekah Clark          F 35-39       5/18   10:13       31:44
150   Kelly Spaulding        F 40-44       5/15   10:14       31:45
151   Kevin Buck             M 25-29       9/13   10:16       31:53
152   Dee Ann Stahly         F 45-49       2/15   10:16       31:54
153   Lindsay Gross          F 30-34       6/18   10:17       31:55
154   Jamie Cogan            F 45-49       3/15   10:17       31:57
155   Tim Surber             M 50-54      18/24   10:17       31:57
156   Mary-Beth Adams        F 65-69        1/1   10:18       31:59
157   Jennifer Wiese         F 50-54       6/15   10:20       32:07
158   Brian Robinson         M 35-39      14/21   10:21       32:10
159   Ronald Poe             M 30-34      17/19   10:22       32:13
160   Patti Hammerle         F 45-49       4/15   10:25       32:22
161   Marty Brothers         F 55-59        2/8   10:28       32:30
162   Rick Krakora           M 40-44      13/18   10:29       32:35
163   Maria Diaz             F 45-49       5/15   10:32       32:43
164   Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44       6/15   10:32       32:44
165   Jennifer Stultz        F 30-34       7/18   10:32       32:44
166   Kevin Wild             M 45-49      13/16   10:33       32:46
167   Jim Patton             M 50-54      19/24   10:35       32:51
168   Margo Baltera          F 50-54       7/15   10:35       32:52
169   Scott Albrecht         M 30-34      18/19   10:37       32:59
170   Brittany Martin        F 20-24       7/11   10:41       33:10
171   Janice Martin          F 50-54       8/15   10:42       33:14
172   Steve Gilbert          M 65-69        1/3   10:43       33:17
173   Brian Wolff            M 35-39      15/21   10:44       33:19
174   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39       6/18   10:44       33:19
175   Ami Musick             F 30-34       8/18   10:44       33:19
176   Leeds Barroll          M 60-64       5/12   10:50       33:39
177   Lesley Stoeffler       F 55-59        3/8   10:51       33:41
178   Caren Bond             F 40-44       7/15   10:52       33:44
179   Trena Smith            F 25-29      14/20   10:52       33:45
180   Christina Gleitz       F 30-34       9/18   10:52       33:46
181   Laura Rozzel           F 45-49       6/15   10:53       33:48
182   Vincent Bibbs          M 40-44      14/18   10:56       33:57
183   David Jose             M 60-64       6/12   10:56       33:58
184   Lauren Waggle          F 30-34      10/18   10:57       34:02
185   Lesley Stout           F 35-39       7/18   10:59       34:06
186   Michael Selby          M 40-44      15/18   11:01       34:13
187   Jacob Wall             M 25-29      10/13   11:03       34:19
188   Judy Randall           F 45-49       7/15   11:09       34:38
189   Steve Moody            M 55-59       8/14   11:13       34:51
190   Angela Sulek           F 25-29      15/20   11:13       34:51
191   J Sulek                M 30-34      19/19   11:14       34:52
192   Richard Ourand         M 60-64       7/12   11:17       35:01
193   Michael Cates          M 40-44      16/18   11:28       35:35
194   Kimberly MacKo         F 25-29      16/20   11:28       35:37
195   Erik Johnson           M 60-64       8/12   11:28       35:38
196   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34      11/18   11:31       35:46
197   Ashley Baldwin         F 01-14       7/10   11:32       35:48
198   Chris Baldwin          M 40-44      17/18   11:32       35:49
199   Olivia Krall           F 01-14       8/10   11:35       35:57
200   Nick Lyons             M 25-29      11/13   11:36       36:03
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201   Jennifer Himes         F 20-24       8/11   11:37       36:06
202   Eric Johnson           M 60-64       9/12   11:38       36:06
203   Zacc Sweet             M 20-24        4/6   11:39       36:10
204   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54       9/15   11:39       36:10
205   Kati Sweet             F 25-29      17/20   11:39       36:11
206   Broc Pittsford         M 35-39      16/21   11:40       36:14
207   Tami Cornelius         F 35-39       8/18   11:41       36:16
208   Kallie Sorrell         F 20-24       9/11   11:43       36:24
209   Caitlyn Pittsford      F 01-14       9/10   11:43       36:24
210   Stacie Gayheart        F 40-44       8/15   11:46       36:33
211   Terry Stowell          M 65-69        2/3   11:51       36:48
212   Sara South             F 30-34      12/18   11:52       36:51
213   Caden Clinger          M 01-14        4/7   11:56       37:04
214   Cale Clinger           M 01-14        5/7   11:57       37:06
215   Rena Seitz             F 25-29      18/20   11:58       37:11
216   Holly Willman          F 30-34      13/18   11:59       37:12
217   Melissa McHenry        F 40-44       9/15   12:02       37:21
218   John McVay             M 25-29      12/13   12:02       37:23
219   John Leonard           M 45-49      14/16   12:05       37:32
220   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/1   12:07       37:38
221   Robert Kelley          M 65-69        3/3   12:12       37:53
222   Amy Becker             F 45-49       8/15   12:13       37:57
223   Brandi Wolf            F 30-34      14/18   12:15       38:01
224   Annette Gentrup        F 40-44      10/15   12:15       38:03
225   Brian Dobbs            M 35-39      17/21   12:15       38:03
226   Nell Owens             F 55-59        4/8   12:16       38:05
227   Kristin Agostino       F 40-44      11/15   12:17       38:10
228   Eric Huxley            M 35-39      18/21   12:18       38:13
229   Jason Mitchell         M 35-39      19/21   12:19       38:15
230   Biane McGee            F 45-49       9/15   12:19       38:16
231   Amber Martin           F 35-39       9/18   12:21       38:22
232   Christopher Claffey    M 15-19        6/6   12:27       38:40
233   Brent Hendrix          M 45-49      15/16   12:28       38:43
234   Jaimie Seward          F 40-44      12/15   12:33       38:58
235   Sandra Althouse        F 35-39      10/18   12:34       39:02
236   Heather Birge          F 35-39      11/18   12:34       39:02
237   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 35-39      12/18   12:36       39:09
238   David Cummings         M 35-39      20/21   12:48       39:44
239   Patricia Cummings      F 55-59        5/8   12:49       39:49
240   Mark Smith             M 55-59       9/14   12:54       40:03
241   Jon Flaugh             M 45-49      16/16   13:06       40:42
242   Blythe Kinsey          F 40-44      13/15   13:16       41:11
243   Holly Robinson         F 35-39      13/18   13:22       41:32
244   Charne Du Plessis      F 20-24      10/11   13:32       42:01
245   Sarah Dilley           F 30-34      15/18   13:46       42:44
246   Melissa Wiley          F 35-39      14/18   13:46       42:44
247   Tonia Lynch            F 35-39      15/18   13:46       42:45
248   Tommy Belt             M 55-59      10/14   13:47       42:48
249   John Pollock           M 20-24        5/6   14:12       44:05
250   Ryan Payonk            M 20-24        6/6   14:12       44:05
251   Linda Chambers         F 60-64        1/2   14:27       44:53
252   Charles MacLean        M 60-64      10/12   14:29       45:00
253   Elizabeth Tollefson    F 35-39      16/18   15:09       47:04
254   Ann Harris             F 30-34      16/18   15:17       47:29
255   Dana Ransford          F 45-49      10/15   15:22       47:43
256   Patricia Allison       F 45-49      11/15   15:33       48:17
257   Sydney Territo         F 01-14      10/10   15:39       48:37
258   Wendy Territo          F 45-49      12/15   15:39       48:37
259   Sunny Hildred          F 50-54      10/15   15:43       48:48
260   Stephanie Jack         F 35-39      17/18   15:56       49:28
261   Janet Hoffman          F 55-59        6/8   16:00       49:41
262   James Hoffman          M 55-59      11/14   16:00       49:41
263   Betty Tran             F 40-44      14/15   16:03       49:51
264   Greg Smith             M 60-64      11/12   16:05       49:57
265   Derek Denney           M 35-39      21/21   16:06       50:01
266   Joe Stilwell           M 50-54      20/24   16:08       50:06
267   Bonnie Licklider       F 40-44      15/15   16:09       50:09
268   Jerri Goodman          F 45-49      13/15   16:15       50:27
269   Jeff Liggins           M 55-59      12/14   16:25       50:58
270   Stan Staples           M 50-54      21/24   16:42       51:51
271   Alvin Pitts            M 55-59      13/14   16:42       51:51
272   Katie Rodgers          F 20-24      11/11   16:54       52:30
273   Kathy Dye              F 50-54      11/15   16:57       52:39
274   Matthew Rodgers        M 25-29      13/13   17:03       52:59
275   John Flanagan          M 60-64      12/12   17:18       53:44
276   Jeff Flanagan          M 50-54      22/24   17:18       53:44
277   Carter Tran            M 01-14        6/7   17:19       53:48
278   Julie Barth            F 25-29      19/20   17:20       53:49
279   Kathy Weber            F 50-54      12/15   17:20       53:51
280   Kathleen Reynolds      F 45-49      14/15   17:26       54:09
281   Drew Tran              M 40-44      18/18   17:26       54:09
282   Melissa Wild           F 45-49      15/15   17:26       54:10
283   Jamie Adair            F 30-34      17/18   17:54       55:35
284   Cindy Sanders          F 35-39      18/18   17:54       55:35
285   Nikki Torres           F 25-29      20/20   17:55       55:39
286   Michael Dobbs          M 01-14        7/7   18:09       56:23
287   John Brewer            M 50-54      23/24   18:36       57:45
288   Brooke Elzinga         F 30-34      18/18   19:01       59:03
289   Carolyn Lyons          F 50-54      13/15   19:06       59:20
290   James House            M 50-54      24/24   19:07       59:21
291   Eloise Wiertel         F 60-64        2/2   19:42     1:01:10
292   Penny Hiatt            F 50-54      14/15   19:42     1:01:11
293   Whitney Hamilton       M 55-59      14/14   19:48     1:01:30
294   Shirley Sheeks         F 70-UP        1/1   20:07     1:02:30
295   Jeanne Jester-Calhoun  F 55-59        7/8   20:08     1:02:31
296   Lisa Hiday             F 50-54      15/15   21:18     1:06:11
297   Nedra Hiday            F 55-59        8/8   21:18     1:06:11
0     Sarah Wilson           F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Jennie Conrad          F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Clarke Lundell         M 55-59        0/0                    
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0     Tim Gray               M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Kelli Morin            F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Larry Schulz           M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Angela Cole            F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Todd Bailey            M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Zachary Mayhew         M 25-29        0/0                    
0     David Spivey           M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Kevin Webb             M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Chris Boone            M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Jeffrey Coffee         M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Melissa Delong         F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Amy Fletcher           F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Jessie Agostino        M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Jeff Darrow            M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Mary-Elise Haug        F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Jack Kirby             M 55-59        0/0                    
0     Al Smith               M 65-69        0/0                    
0     Chikage Castle         F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Tanya Hagerty          F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Jennifer Kenagy        F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Tricia Ubelhor         F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Becky Butler           F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Michael Schweiss       M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Kris Gouty             F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Robert Morgan          M 35-39        0/0                    
0     John Primmer           M 70-UP        0/0                    
0     Caroline Ryan          F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Sarah Bradley          F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Dena Devin             F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Jean Lampert           F 55-59        0/0                    
0     Joanna Prah            F 50-54        0/0                    
0     Julie Boger            F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Maureen Debone         F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Holmes Finch           M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Jessica Wilhoite       F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Delen Parnella         F 50-54        0/0                    
0     Danny Smith            M 35-39        0/0                    
0     Jon Walthour           M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Dixie Cerny            F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Joe Nelson             M 55-59        0/0                    
0     Rob Shrake             M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Cynthia Elder          F 55-59        0/0                    
0     Jeffrey Guess          M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Mike Moya              M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Jessi Rager            F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Cory Grass             M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Debbie Lufkin          F 55-59        0/0                    
0     Kim Williams           F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Joe Devin              M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Shelley Lancaster      F 55-59        0/0                    
0     Emily Pittman          F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Natalie Rowe           F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Melissa Weaver         F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Merit Alfaro           F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Bryan Fleck            M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Eric Knackmuhs         M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Jeff Binzen            M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Ashlie Darrow          F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Marlene Hampton        F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Ousman MacLean         M 25-29        0/0                    
0     Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34        0/0                    
0     Amy Wright             F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Jessica Bell           F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Sharon Carver          F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Louis Every            M 30-34        0/0                    
0     Eileen Scott           F 65-69        0/0                    
0     Julie Teague           F 50-54        0/0                    
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